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Northeast Elementary / (217) 444-3050/ www.danville118.org/northeast

AY 3

Dear Northeast Families and Friends,

With less than one month of our school year
remaining, | begin to reflect on how great the
Northeast family is. Thanks to you all, we have
been able to have a successful school year full
of learning, activities, and fun. Our CB5K was
a huge success for our community. Track and
Field, Gardening Club, and Band are some of
the great after school activities our older ONLINE REGISTRATION
students are participating in as we finish our for RETURNING District 118 students, opened on May 9, 2022.
year. Online registration for our returning

. . If you need your Skyward Family Access login reset, please let
students is now open. Let's have a strong Y y the Oyfﬁce knowa>;217_444_§050 P

finish to our year. Go Falcons!

Parents who register their returning child on or before
Friday, May 20, 2022, will be placed in a drawing to win a

Thanks, pair of Airpods!

https://www.danville118.org

Gt

Mr. Justin Thorlton
Principal, Northeast Elementary Magnet School
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FALCON FLYER e

Iévéry NE class planted a tree
Thank You Dr. Halloran! -

FIT CLUB
FOR MAY 2022

DATES
Wednesday, May 4, 2022
Thursday, May 5, 2022
Monday, May 9, 2022
Wednesday, May 11, 2022

Thursday, May 12, 2022
Monday, May 16, 2022 e June 8 No School /

Wednesday, May 18, 2022 Semester Closing Day
Thursday, May 19, 2022
Monday, May 23, 2022 e June 9 Last Day of School
Wednesday, May 25, 2022
Thursday, May 26, 2022

VOLUNTEER HOURS

June 1 5-6 Track Meet

June 7 Field Day
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